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FOR Crittenden. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. --~1 ______ _ 

Original SHEET NO. ______ _ 

Bullock Pen Water Dislrict CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO .. ______ _ 
(Name ofUtility) 

-----~SHEET NO •. ______ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5 ,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1 Y2 Inch Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
.First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

Bulle Loading Station 

Phase 6 Surcharge 
Phase 8 Surcharge 
Phase 5 Surcharge 
Phase 7 Surcharge 
Phase 10 Surcharge 

$ 15.00 
11.46 
i0.00 
12.52 
10.72 

DATE OF ISSUE. _________________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

mLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COJ:v1MISSION 

IN CASE NO. _ _.2=0=0,,_8-=00~1"'"7"-0 _____ .DATED December l 0, 2009 

$26.59 Minimum Bill 
8.80 Per 1,000 Gallons 
7.96 Per 1,000 Gallons 
7.11 Per 1,000 Gallons 
6.26 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$52.99 Minimum Bill 
7.96 Per 1,000 Gallons 
7.11 Per 1,000 Gallons 
6.26 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$92.79 Minimum.Bill 
7.11 Per 1,000 Gallons 
626 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$163.89 Minimum.Bill 
6.26 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$6.98 Per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAR 0 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARI FF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2010 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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